Picolink Technology Co., Ltd.

Rm.5, 8F., No.100, Sec.1, Jiafeng 11th Rd., Zhubei City, Hsinchu County 302, Taiwan(R.O.C.)

FCC ID.: 2AEJRP11X0

FCC ID Label

Picolink

Model: P11x

FCC ID: 2AEJRP11X0

The FCC ID and DoC Label will be placed on the equipment as shown in the photograph below.

Tire Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)

Model No.: P11x

FCC ID: 2AEJRP11X0

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference and
(2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.

S/N:

Made in Taiwan